Product Description
Greenray Industries' YH1310 Series OCXOs offer superior stability in a compact, Euro package.
Features
• 36.1 x 26.9mm Euro package
• Frequency Range: 10 - 100 MHz
• Excellent stability
• SC-cut Crystal
• Euro Package CO-8 OCXO

Line 3: Frequency
Line 4: Serial Number + Data Code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
YH1310 - N38 - 5.0 - 10.0MHz - E
Model  Stability Code  Input Voltage  Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
YH1310 for Sinewave
YH1311 for HCMOS
 Refer to Electrical Specs
Table*
B28 (0 to +50°C)
N38 (-20 to +70°C)
T58 (-40 to +85°C)
 5.0: 5.0 VDC
12.0: 12.0 VDC
 From 10 to 100 MHz  E:   Gold plated (RoHS), Standard
PB: SnPb 63/37 (non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5 (Lead-free)
*other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory
Package information